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Date: 17/11/24 Qualifying 1 - Group 2 Started at; 09:10:52
Event: Q04 Laps: 5 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 26.3C Starters: 13
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at: 9:18 AM
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 18 Max WHALE / Australian Road Services / Heaton KTM SXF 450 39869 7of 8

Plant & Equipment / Corbet's Group / Shark Leathers
2 59 Tom DRANE / Estenson Racing / Monster Energy/  Yamaha YZF 450 40408 6of 7 539 539

Yamaha
3 105 Cameron DUNKER / Yamaha Yamaha YZ450F 41333 6of 8 1.464 925
4 7 Marty MCNAMARA Yamaha YZF 450 41361 6of 8 1.492 028
5 475 Brandon BURNS / J&P Motorcycles / The Aisling KTM SXF 450 41965 T7of 7 2.096 604
Distillery

6 K49 Kristian O'DONNELL / Adventure Powersports & Husqvarna FC 450 41998 6of 7 2.129 033
Outdoor / Husqvarna / Monza / Alpinestars

7 314 Rowan TEGART Honda CRF 450 42246 50f 7 2.377 248
8 93 Dean TOLLEY / D&L Maintenance Honda CRF 450 42528 6of 7 2.659 282
9 39 Edward GRABHAM / Mum / Hayley / Soupy's KTM SXF 450 42871  4of 7 3.002 343
Lowering Links / Vortex Ignitions / JP Financing
10 63 Clay CLEGG / Williamson Bros / Akubra / Mavin KTM SXF 450 43205 5o0f 7 3.336 334
Truck Centre / Boundary Line Fencing / Central West
Elec.

11 22 Brendan MCCOWAT / MTR / Kelpi / Trac-Rite / Motul Husqvarna FC 450 43664 3of 7 3.795 459
| The Dam Cottage / Fly Racing / Ryno-Power / Thor

12 645 Daniel LIONETTI/ Positive Throttle / KLAVR /Dads ~ KTM SXF 450 44115 T7of 7 4.246 451
wallet
13 10 Cooper WILLIAMS / CJW Auto Styling / Hope Fuel Honda CRF 450 44490 6of 7 4.621 375

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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